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General information about company

Scrip code 541353

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE870Z01015

Name of the company

Innovators Facade Systems Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///C:/Users/GILDA/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern Quarter 2_2020-21.html

m7



11/18/2020

Shareholding Pattern Quarter 2_2020-21.html

Declaration
Sr. ; Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. el REEID Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of 5 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Catesory | oo of | Rully paid | piceap | |ghares | Yo0f otal no.or | c1assofsecuriies (30
Category | of ) Y pe paic-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares sharos Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | 65 eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) | _ Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 9 11823550 11823550 | 62.67 11823550 11823550 | 62.67
Group
(B) Public 904 7044258 7044258 [37.33 7044258 7044258 |37.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 913 18867808 18867808 | 100 18867808 18867808 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgeq @i
No. Of No. of Underlvi oy otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XID) AR -
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible GRANIFTS .
Underlying ] . I (XI11) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible securities (as a held ;
) shareholder | = "oancing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A cam -
convertible g sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) I Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities 5 . . "~ 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | NO- (@) | gy o (a) |Shares
(sRisC2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lflromoter 62.67 3867901 | 32.71 11823550
Group
(B) Public 37.33 7044258
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3867901 | 20.5 18867808
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\::;rgsf gﬁ;isnos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p?,ld paid- ety | ek shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta}]
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Receints (VY+ per SCRR, of
held (IV). | shares | (1 P Wt vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class : Total
held Asa%of [X ey | 0% Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 6615324 6615324 |35.06 6615324 6615324 |35.06
undivided Family
() 70152 2 5208226 5208226 [27.6 5208226 5208226 |27.6
(specify)
(S:;’('IT)"“I 9 11823550 11823550 | 62.67 11823550 11823550 | 62.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
rd 9 11823550 11823550 | 62.67 11823550 11823550 | 62.67
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
o [oreign Portfolio | 3 46400 46400 | 025 46400 46400 | 025
nvestors
e 3 46400 46400 |0.25 46400 46400 | 0.25
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 779 2422736 2422736 | 12.84 2422736 2422736 | 12.84
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |26 3753032 3753032 | 19.89 3753032 3753032 |19.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Ly (Oitis 96 822090 822090 |4.36 822090 822090 |4.36
(specify)
(S];l;a(—;;otal 901 6997858 6997858 |37.09 6997858 6997858 |37.09
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 904 7044258 7044258 |37.33 7044258 7044258 |37.33
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o 913 18867808 18867808 | 100 18867808 18867808 [ 100
A+B+C2)
ezl 913 18867808 18867808 | 100 18867808 18867808 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
: Locked in shares pedgad o
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares - Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) ncumbered | Number of
. Shares : . - GHANIERS .
Underlying g Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VIT)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) N, (63 total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.06 213000 |3.22 6615324
(d) 27.6 3654901 | 70.18 5208226
?ﬁb'T"‘al (A) 62.67 3867901 | 32.71 11823550
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.67 3867901 |32.71 11823550
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(©) 0.25 46400
Sub-Total (B) 025 46400
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.84 2422736
(a(ii)) 19.89 3753032
() 436 822090
SHe=lial (2 37.09 6997858
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.33 7044258
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 3867901 |20.5 18867808
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3867901 | 20.5 18867808
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Radheshyam
Shivchand Sharma

Raman
Sharma

Shivchand
Sharma

Anjana R
Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Draupadi S
Sharma

Vedika
Radheshyam
Sharma

PAN (II)

ACAPS9864]

ACDPS5543H

ACDPS5553R

AERPS8436B

CJAPS3221G

AXHPS7939]

FHRPS4006P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2380209

1886400

900000

834315

314400

180000

120000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2380209

1886400

900000

834315

314400

180000

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.62

10

4.77

4.42

1.67

0.95

0.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

2380209

1886400

900000

834315

314400

180000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

2380209

1886400

900000

834315

314400

180000

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.62

10

4.77

442

1.67

0.95

0.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.62

4.77

4.42

1.67

0.95

0.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

213000

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8.95

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2380209 1886400 900000 834315 314400 180000 120000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Sharcholder type | Promoter Group Group Group Group Group Group

file:///C:/Users/GILDA/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern Quarter 2_2020-21.html 8/17



11/18/2020 Shareholding Pattern Quarter 2_2020-21.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6615324
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 6615324
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 6615324

Class eg:y

Total 6615324

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights S5t

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 213000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

35.06

3.22

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6615324

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jolly Multi Trade Private Limited

Innovators Facade Solutions(Mumbai) Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCJ7680F

AADCI2804A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4541022

667204

5208226

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

4541022

667204

5208226

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.07

27.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4541022

667204

5208226

Class eg:y

Total

4541022

667204

5208226

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.07

3.54

27.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.07

27.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3654901

3654901

As a % of total

80.49
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4541022

667204

5208226

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Madhusudan Murlidhar Kela

Satyanarayan Eluri

Vijay Kedia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABHFM7546F

AABPE1465E

AAOPK6277D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

708800

236800

2010632

2956232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

708800

236800

2010632

2956232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.76

1.26

10.66

15.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

708800

236800

2010632

2956232

Class eg:y

Total

708800

236800

2010632

2956232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.76

1.26

10.66

15.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.76

1.26

10.66

15.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

708800

236800
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More

b 1 RGeS More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the Pantomath Sabrimala Aif Pantomath Sabrimala
Shareholders (I) Sme Growth Fund Series I

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AADTP4086E

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) .

53

23

16

95

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 201290
held (IV)

225600

89600

6400

299200

620800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [201290
V)+ (VD

225600

89600

6400

299200

620800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1407
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

0.47

0.03

1.59

3.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 201290

225600

89600

6400

299200

620800

Class eg:y

Total 201290

225600

89600

6400

299200

620800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 140y

1.2

0.47

0.03

1.59

3.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.07
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

0.47

0.03

3.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

T
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

201290

225600

89600

6400

299200

620800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

file:///C:/Users/GILDA/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern Quarter 2_2020-21.html 17/17



