General information about company							
Scrip code	541353						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE870Z01015						
Name of the company	Innovators Facade Systems Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	<i>C</i> 3	V I Nos ()t I fully paid		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	shareholder shareholders up equity equity underlying held (VII) shareholder	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a					
(II)	(II)	()	shares held (IV) share held (V)		eld Receipts	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	11823550			11823550	62.67	11823550		11823550	62.67
(B)	Public	904	7044258			7044258	37.33	7044258		7044258	37.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	913	18867808			18867808	100	18867808		18867808	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	oi Outstandi	Category Shares Underlying		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities	No. (a)				As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.67	3867901	32.71			11823550	
(B)	Public				37.33					7044258	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	3867901	20.5			18867808	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class eg:y		Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6615324			6615324	35.06	6615324		6615324	35.06
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	5208226			5208226	27.6	5208226		5208226	27.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	11823550			11823550	62.67	11823550		11823550	62.67
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	11823550			11823550	62.67	11823550		11823550	62.67
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	46400			46400	0.25	46400		46400	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	46400			46400	0.25	46400		46400	0.25
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	779	2422736			2422736	12.84	2422736		2422736	12.84
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	3753032			3753032	19.89	3753032		3753032	19.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	96	822090			822090	4.36	822090		822090	4.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		901	6997858			6997858	37.09	6997858		6997858	37.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		904	7044258			7044258	37.33	7044258		7044258	37.33
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		913	18867808			18867808	100	18867808		18867808	100
Total (A+B+C)		913	18867808			18867808	100	18867808		18867808	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outst	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				35.06	213000	3.22			6615324
(d)				27.6	3654901	70.18			5208226
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.67	3867901	32.71			11823550
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.67	3867901	32.71			11823550
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	ı		l	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.25					46400
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.25					46400
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.84					2422736
(a(ii))				19.89					3753032
(e)				4.36					822090
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.09					6997858
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.33					7044258
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	3867901	20.5			18867808
Total (A+B+C)				100	3867901	20.5			18867808

		Individua	ls/Hindu und	ivided Family	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Radheshyam Shivchand Sharma	Raman Sharma	Shivchand Sharma	Anjana R Sharma	Rohit Sharma	Draupadi S Sharma	Vedika Radheshyam Sharma
PAN (II)	ACAPS9864J	ACDPS5543H	ACDPS5553R	AERPS8436B	CJAPS3221G	AXHPS7939J	FHRPS4006P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2380209	1886400	900000	834315	314400	180000	120000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2380209	1886400	900000	834315	314400	180000	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.62	10	4.77	4.42	1.67	0.95	0.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (D	X)				
Class eg:X	2380209	1886400	900000	834315	314400	180000	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	2380209	1886400	900000	834315	314400	180000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.62	10	4.77	4.42	1.67	0.95	0.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.62	10	4.77	4.42	1.67	0.95	0.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	213000	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	8.95	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	cumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2380209	1886400	900000	834315	314400	180000	120000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6615324
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6615324
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6615324
Class eg:y	
Total	6615324
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	213000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.22
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6615324
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Other (enegific)	
		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jolly Multi Trade Private Limited	Innovators Facade Solutions(Mumbai) Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCJ7680F	AADCI2804A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4541022	667204	5208226
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4541022	667204	5208226
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.07	3.54	27.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	4541022	667204	5208226
Class eg:y			
Total	4541022	667204	5208226
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.07	3.54	27.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.07	3.54	27.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	3654901	0	3654901
As a % of total	80.49	0	70.18

Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4541022	667204	5208226				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Madhusudan Murlidhar Kela	Satyanarayan Eluri	Vijay Kedia	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ABHFM7546F	AABPE1465E	AAOPK6277D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	708800	236800	2010632	2956232	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	708800	236800	2010632	2956232	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.76	1.26	10.66	15.67	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	708800	236800	2010632	2956232	
Class eg:y					
Гotal	708800	236800	2010632	2956232	
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	3.76	1.26	10.66	15.67	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.76	1.26	10.66	15.67	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	708800	236800	2010632	2956232	

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pantomath Sabrimala Aif Pantomath Sabrimala Sme Growth Fund Series I					Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADTP4086E					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	53	23	3	16	95
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	201290	225600	89600	6400	299200	620800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	201290	225600	89600	6400	299200	620800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.2	0.47	0.03	1.59	3.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	201290	225600	89600	6400	299200	620800
Class eg:y						
Total	201290	225600	89600	6400	299200	620800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.2	0.47	0.03	1.59	3.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.2	0.47	0.03	1.59	3.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	201290	225600	89600	6400	299200	620800
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence